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308,376

1434/86 4/05/2021 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORGAN ERNEST

MORGAN STEPHANIE

1383/2361 5/03/2019 WD Q V 01 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

ERNEST & STEPHANIE 
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000042763 Remodel 5,000 09/16/2021

38625 SFR 0 09/18/2019

38358 TR/TRAILER 0 07/15/2019

2023HX Base Yr

2358 SW DREW FEAGLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,200 119.7756 134.15 295,130 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 1,040 100 2022 1,040 133,935

FOP 140 30 2022 42 5,409

FOP 260 30 2022 78 10,045

FUS 1,040 100 2022 1,040 133,935

2,480 2,200 283,325

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=40,10] S40 E4 E18 E4 N40 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=40,0] S10 E26 N10 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=44,50] S9 E7 N2 E11 N7 W18 $
FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=80,10] S40 E26 N40 W26 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2022 2021 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 12 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2022 2021 100 900

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.45 10,000.00 4,500.00 18,000


